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School Name : PM Shri KV No 2 Jaipur

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 II/38 NATIK GURJAR 12-May-17 DHARAMVEER I OBC NCL 1

2 II/82
DIXITA BEN KAMLESH 

BHAI NAJHERA
9-Sep-17

KAMLESH BHAI 

NAJHERA
I GEN 2

3 II/42 SHIVDEEP SINGH 18-Jul-17 JITENDRA SINGH I GEN 3

4 II/36 ABHINAV CHAUHAN 28-Jan-18 KULDEEP SINGH I GEN 4

5 II/102 BHAVYANSH RATHORE 6-Nov-17 JITENDRA SINGH I GEN 5

6 II/134 ANKIT 12-Aug-17 MANNALAL GURJAR I OBC NCL 6

7 II/118 GARVIT RAGHAV 2-Oct-17 BHOOPANDR RAGHAV I GEN 7

8 II/53 OMNA BUNDEL 22-Mar-18 SUNIL BUNDEL I SC 8

9 II/1 SURYANSHU RATELWAL 6-Sep-17 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA I GEN 9

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 II/113 RHYTHM SHARMA 16-Sep-17 RAJEN SHARMA I OBC NCL WL-1

2 II/3 SHANVI 29-Apr-17 HARI MOHAN MEENA I GEN WL-2

3 II/18 GOVIND 9-Aug-17 SURESH I GEN WL-3

4 II/62 LAVNAYA CHOUDHARY 4-Nov-17 ASHOK KUMAR I OBC NCL WL-4

5 II/79 KHUSHI 11-Jul-17 CHANDU I OBC NCL WL-5

6 II/120 PARTH CHOUDHARY 24-Aug-17 SATYENDRA SINGH I GEN WL-6

7 II/84 YASHASVI 8-Jun-17 BAJRANG LAL I OBC NCL WL-7

8 II/67 AKSHAY SWAMI 26-Jan-18 SHANKAR LAL SWAMI I GEN WL-8

9 II/77 ARADHYA KUSHWAHA 23-Mar-18 PRAKASH KUSHWAHA I OBC NCL WL-9

10 II/20 KABIR GAUTAM 4-Jul-17 NAND KISHOR I SC WL-10

11 II/33 ANSH PRAJPAT 8-Jun-17 SHREE KRISANA I GEN WL-11

12 II/34
PRIYANSH SINGH 

RATHORE
8-Jan-18 KARNI SINGH RATHORE I GEN WL-12

13 II/39 ANVI YADAV 17-Jun-17 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV I OBC NCL WL-13

14 II/4 AARAV CHAUHAN 11-Jan-18 NITIN SINGH CHAUHAN I GEN WL-14

15 II/85 YASH 8-Jun-17 BAJRANG LAL I OBC NCL WL-15

16 II/119 HARSH KURI 14-Jan-18 PRADEEP KURI II OBC NCL WL-16

17 II/50 REYANSHI SISODIA 14-Dec-17 RAVINDRA SINGH II OBC NCL WL-17

18 II/131
HRIDYANSH 

JALUTHARIYA
15-Jan-18 YASHPAL KUMAR II SC WL-18

19 II/93 SWAYAM SAXENA 1-Feb-18 SUNIL KUMAR III GEN WL-19

20 II/83 PURVIT KUMAWAT 1-Apr-18
JITENDRA KUMAR 

KUMAWAT
III OBC NCL WL-20

21 II/126 TANVI 20-Sep-17 PARVEN PAYAL III OBC NCL WL-21

22 II/105 PRIYANSHI CHOUDHARY 17-Aug-17 TEJA RAM CHOUDHARY III OBC NCL WL-22

23 II/51 HITANSH BANSAL 8-Dec-17 DEVKINANDAN BANSAL III GEN WL-23

24 II/69 PURVI 13-Dec-17 SHSHIL KUMAR III SC WL-24

25 II/63 DEVANSHU SHEKHAWAT 29-Nov-17 NARENDRA SINGH III GEN WL-25
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26 II/89 LOVE VARDHAN SINGH 20-Jun-17 DIPENDRA SINGH III GEN WL-26

27 II/41 DHEERAA TIWARI 11-Aug-17 MAYANK TIWARI III GEN WL-27

28 II/56 VEDANSH 29-Apr-17
SURESH KUMAR 

BURDAK
III OBC NCL WL-28

29 II/104 PURVANG CHOUDHARY 17-Aug-17 TEJA RAM CHOUDHARY III OBC NCL WL-29

30 II/26 PRINCI JEPH 25-Aug-17 UMED SINGH MEENA III ST WL-30

31 II/81 KAPIL KUMAWAT 21-Jul-17
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

KUMAWAT
III OBC NCL WL-31

32 II/65
VIVAAN PRATAP SINGH 

NARUKA
17-Jul-17 GIRWAR SINGH NARUKA III GEN WL-32

33 II/88
LAKSHYA VARDHAN 

SINGH
20-Jun-17 DIPENDRA SINGH III GEN WL-33

34 II/64 VISHAKHA NARUKA 23-Mar-18 DHARMENDRA SINGH III GEN WL-34

35 II/25 MOH UMAR 17-Apr-17 SATAR KHAN III GEN WL-35

36 II/115 VANSHIKA 20-Jul-17 SUDHIR III OBC NCL WL-36

37 II/27 PREET KUMAWAT 12-Dec-17 JITENDRA KUMAWAT III OBC NCL WL-37

38 II/98 ABHIMANYU SINGH 9-Oct-17 ANUSUIYA KANWAR III GEN WL-38

39 II/47 DIVIJA KUMAWAT 26-Dec-17
SURESH CHANDRA 

KUMAWAT
IV OBC NCL WL-39

40 II/95 YUG 14-Jan-18 GAJENDRA KUMAR IV OBC NCL WL-40

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 II/53 OMNA BUNDEL 22-Mar-18 SUNIL BUNDEL I SC 1

2 II/20 KABIR GAUTAM 4-Jul-17 NAND KISHOR I SC 2

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB 
Father Name 

Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 II/131
HRIDYANSH 

JALUTHARIYA
15-Jan-18 YASHPAL KUMAR II SC SC WL 1

2 II/69 PURVI 13-Dec-17 SHSHIL KUMAR III SC SC WL 2

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 II/26 PRINCI JEPH 25-Aug-17 UMED SINGH MEENA III ST 1

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 II/24 DAKSHESH OM 10-Nov-17 HEMANT V ST ST WL 01

2 II/2 MAYANK MEENA 18-Sep-17 JITENDRA MEENA V ST ST WL 02

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 II/38 NATIK GURJAR 12-May-17 DHARAMVEER I OBC NCL 1

2 II/134 ANKIT 12-Aug-17 MANNALAL GURJAR I OBC NCL 2

3 II/113 RHYTHM SHARMA 16-Sep-17 RAJEN SHARMA I OBC NCL 3

4 II/62 LAVNAYA CHOUDHARY 4-Nov-17 ASHOK KUMAR I OBC NCL 4

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 II/79 KHUSHI 11-Jul-17 CHANDU I OBC NCL OBC WL 1

2 II/39 ANVI YADAV 17-Jun-17 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV I OBC NCL OBC WL 2

3 II/77 ARADHYA KUSHWAHA 23-Mar-18 PRAKASH KUSHWAHA I OBC NCL OBC WL 3

Waiting List as per OBC(NCL)Category wise  

Result draw of lot as per OBC (NCL) Category  wise

Result draw of lot as per SC Category  wise

Waiting List as per SC Category wise  

Result draw of lot as per ST Category  wise

Waiting List as per ST Category wise  
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4 II/85 YASH 8-Jun-17 BAJRANG LAL I OBC NCL OBC WL 4

5 II/84 YASHASVI 8-Jun-17 BAJRANG LAL I OBC NCL OBC WL 5

6 II/119 HARSH KURI 14-Jan-18 PRADEEP KURI II OBC NCL OBC WL 6

7 II/50 REYANSHI SISODIA 14-Dec-17 RAVINDRA SINGH II OBC NCL OBC WL 7

8 II/83 PURVIT KUMAWAT 1-Apr-18
JITENDRA KUMAR 

KUMAWAT
III OBC NCL OBC WL 8

9 II/115 VANSHIKA 20-Jul-17 SUDHIR III OBC NCL OBC WL 9

10 II/105 PRIYANSHI CHOUDHARY 17-Aug-17 TEJA RAM CHOUDHARY III OBC NCL OBC WL 10

11 II/104 PURVANG CHOUDHARY 17-Aug-17 TEJA RAM CHOUDHARY III OBC NCL OBC WL 11

12 II/27 PREET KUMAWAT 12-Dec-17 JITENDRA KUMAWAT III OBC NCL OBC WL 12

13 II/126 TANVI 20-Sep-17 PARVEN PAYAL III OBC NCL OBC WL 13

14 II/81 KAPIL KUMAWAT 21-Jul-17
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

KUMAWAT
III OBC NCL OBC WL 14

15 II/56 VEDANSH 29-Apr-17
SURESH KUMAR 

BURDAK
III OBC NCL OBC WL 15

16 II/47 DIVIJA KUMAWAT 26-Dec-17
SURESH CHANDRA 

KUMAWAT
IV OBC NCL OBC WL 16

17 II/95 YUG 14-Jan-18 GAJENDRA KUMAR IV OBC NCL OBC WL 17

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 III/1 INAMUL HOQUE 27-Jun-16 NAZIMUL HOQUE I GEN 1

2 III/57 MANSHA SHEKHAWAT 7-Oct-16
PRADEEP SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT
I GEN 2

3 III/60 MANAN SINGH 10-Sep-16 VISHNU KUMAR I GEN 3

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 III/56 MANYATA SINGH 22-Nov-16 BHUPENDER SINGH I GEN WL 1

2 III/67 RANNVIJAY SINGH 14-Dec-16 SUNIL SINGH TANWAR I GEN WL 2

3 III/2 DIVAY 31-Jan-17 INDERJEET I GEN WL 3

4 III/68 VRITIKA CHAUHAN 23-Nov-16 VINAY CHAUHAN I GEN WL 4

5 III/28 MAHETA PRINCE 10-Jul-16 MAHETA MILAN I GEN WL5

6 III/41 PRAJAPATI JIYAN 5-Dec-16
PRAJAPATI BHAVESH 

BHAI
I OBC WL 6

7 III/14 KILARI LEKITHA 7-Jan-17 APPARAO KILARI I OBC WL 7

8 III/72 M YATHEESH 15-Mar-17 M PRATHAP KUMAR I GEN WL 8

9 III/82 RUDRA CHOUDHARY 17-Feb-17 MAANSINGH NEEL I GEN WL 9

10 III/9 YASHIT YADAV 13-Aug-16 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR I GEN WL 10

11 III/44 MANVENDRA SINGH 25-Oct-16 SURENDRA I GEN WL 11

12 III/58 ANSHIKA 30-Sep-16 OM PRAKASH GURJAR I OBC WL 12

13 III/90 DIKSHITA KANWAR 22-Aug-16
RATHORE GOVIND 

SINGH 
I GEN WL 13

14 III/49 MOHAMMAD RUHAAN 5-Sep-16 NAIMUDDIN I GEN WL 14

15 III/91 DARPAN KANWAR 22-Aug-16
RATHORE GOVIND 

SINGH 
I GEN WL 15

16 III/5 DITYA 20-Nov-16 MUKESH KUMAR I OBC WL 16

17 III/32 MAYANK KUMAR 15-Jan-17 DINESH KUMAR I OBC WL 17

18 III/93 RIDHI SINGH 4-Jan-17
VISHWNATH SINGH 

TANWAR
I GEN WL 18

19 III/38 KRITIKA TANWAR 6-Jun-16
MAHENDRA SINGH 

TANWAR
II GEN WL 19

Lottery Result for Admission List in Class -III 

Result draw of lot  as per Service Category  wise

Waiting List as per Service Category wise  

Note : Sufficient  number of candidate have taken in the waiting list therefore lottery of further category is not required.

Vacant Seats- 7
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20 III/87 PARIDHI SARASWAT 22-Dec-16 VARUN UPADHYAY III GEN WL 20

21 III/30
RANANJAAY PRATAP 

SINGH
7-Jan-17 SHAKTI SINGH III GEN WL 21

22 III/26 KAMAKSHI SAINI 21-Jan-17 AMAR CHAND SAINI III OBC WL 22

23 III/34 RONIT KUMAWAT 20-Jan-17 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT III OBC WL 23

24 III/3 AKSHIT KUMAR MEENA 2-Nov-15 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA III ST WL 24

25 III/40 ADISHREE MISHRA 2-Feb-17 ANKUR MISRA III GEN WL 25

26 III/74 ANUSHKA YADAV 18-Sep-16 PRIYANKA YADAV III GEN WL 26

27 III/97 AARAV 27-Mar-17 MANOJ KUMAR III GEN WL 27

28 III/92 LAKSHITA SHARMA 8-Jan-17
DINESH KUMAR 

SHARMA
III GEN WL 28

29 III/86 RITHIK 11-Feb-17 SUNDER LAL III OBC WL 29

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 III/55 KANISHKA NAROLIYA 12-Apr-16 RAM BABU NAROLIYA V SC 1

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 III/43 PARIKSHIT TARA 17-Mar-17 LALIT TARA V SC SC WL 1

2 III/51 NIDHI RAJORIA 16-Sep-16 VINOD RAJORIA V SC SC WL 2

3 III/25 RUDRA BALACH 11-Dec-16 DINESH KUMAR V SC SC WL 3

4 III/7 MIHIR BALOTHIA 15-Jan-17
KAMAL KUMAR 

BALOTHIA
V SC SC WL 4

5 III/78 KIYAN VERMA 27-Aug-16 SHAILENDRA VERMA V SC SC WL 5

6 III/63 RAJVEER CHAWARIYA 11-Oct-16 KANHIYA LAL V SC SC WL 6

7 III/21 ANKITA 7-Dec-15 ASHOK KUMAR V SC SC WL 7

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 III/3 AKSHIT KUMAR MEENA 2-Nov-15 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA III ST 1

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 III/81 AYUSH KUMAR 4-Jun-16 JUGRAM MEENA V ST ST WL 1

2 III/48 BHAWNA JEPH 12-Sep-16 PRAVEEN JEPH V ST ST WL 2

3 III/76 LIVYANSH CHANDA 11-Dec-16 HARISH KUMAR MEENA V ST ST WL 3

4 III/83 ANSHUL MEENA 12-Dec-16 SOORAJ MAL V ST ST WL 4

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 III/41 PRAJAPATI JIYAN 5-Dec-16
PRAJAPATI BHAVESH 

BHAI
I OBC NCL 1

2 III/14 KILARI LEKITHA 7-Jan-17 APPARAO KILARI I OBC NCL 2

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 III/58 ANSHIKA 30-Sep-16 OM PRAKASH GURJAR I OBC OBC WL 1

2 III/32 MAYANK KUMAR 15-Jan-17 DINESH KUMAR I OBC OBC WL 2

3 III/5 DITYA 20-Nov-16 MUKESH KUMAR I OBC OBC WL 3

4 III/26 KAMAKSHI SAINI 21-Jan-17 AMAR CHAND SAINI III OBC OBC WL 4

5 III/86 RITHIK 11-Feb-17 SUNDER LAL III OBC OBC WL 5

6 III/34 RONIT KUMAWAT 20-Jan-17 MAHENDRA KUMAWAT III OBC OBC WL 6

Result draw of lot as per SC Category  wise

Waiting List as per SC Category wise  

Waiting List as per ST Category wise  

Result draw of lot as per ST Category  wise

Waiting List as per OBC(NCL)Category wise  

Result draw of lot as per OBC (NCL) Category  wise

Note : Sufficient  number of candidate have taken in the waiting list therefore lottery of further category is not required.
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S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 IV/52 PUSHPENDRA SINGH 30-Jan-16
RAVINDRA SINGH 

RAJPUT
I GEN 1

2 IV/8 AISHWARYA SINGH 28-Feb-16 BRAJBHADRA PRATAP I GEN 2

3 IV/14 SHIVANCH SHARMA 7-Jan-16 SURINDER KUMAR I GEN 3

4 IV/18 PALAK KUMARI 28-Oct-15 MUKUT SINGH I GEN 4

5 IV/41 SHRISHTI SINGH 23-Feb-16 BRAJESH KUMAR I GEN 5

6 IV/66 SHIVANI KUMARI 20-Nov-15 BABLU KUMAR I GEN 6

7 IV/7 BHUMI 31-Aug-15 JITENDRA I GEN 7

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 IV/3 DIVYA 18-Dec-15 SANJAY KUMAR I OBC NCL WL 1

2 IV/65 NEELAM 16-Jan-15 RAKESH SHEKHAWAT I GEN WL 2

3 IV/13 ARYA 16-Feb-16 DEEPAK KUMAR I OBC NCL WL 3

4 IV/1 DRISHYA 22-Feb-16 YADAV PRADEEP I GEN WL 4

5 IV/51
RUDRANSH SANJAY 

SHELAKE
10-May-15

SANJAY ANAND RAO 

SHELAKE
I GEN WL 5

6 IV/22 RITVIK KUMAR YADAV 16-Feb-16
PUSHPENDRA PRATAP 

YADAV
I GEN WL 6

7 IV/50 KASMITA 31-Oct-15 DHOLI KUMARI I OBC NCL WL 7

8 IV/24 EKTA 15-Feb-16 DEVILAL I OBC NCL WL 8

9 IV/10 MAANVI TANWAR 21-Mar-16 VIKAS SINGH I GEN WL 9

10 IV/75 APEKSHA CHOUDHARY 24-Oct-15
SURINDRA KUMAR 

ROLANIA
I OBC NCL WL 10

11 IV/4 TANIYA SOLANKI 16-Apr-14 SUKHPAL SOLANKI II SC WL 11

12 IV/61
DIVYANSH SINGH 

POSWAL
21-Feb-15 RAJJANTI GURJAR III OBC NCL WL 12

13 IV/5 CHANDRABHAN SWAMI 12-Mar-16 NARSILAL SWAMI III OBC NCL WL 13

14 IV/47 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 30-Mar-15 JITENDRA SINGH III GEN WL 14

15 IV/48 PRIYANSHI BHARDWAJ 8-Sep-15
MANISH KUMAR 

SHRAMA
III GEN WL 15

16 IV/15 HIMANKSHI HADA 3-Nov-15 PUNIT SINGH HADA III GEN WL 16

17 IV/33 BHAVYANSH SONI 2-Oct-14 PANKAJ SONI III GEN WL 17

18 IV/26 CHARBI KAUSHIK 13-Feb-16 AMIT KAUSHIK III GEN WL 18

19 IV/79 ROMIKA 27-Feb-16 SANDEEP KUMAR IV OBC NCL WL 19

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 IV/4 TANIYA SOLANKI 16-Apr-14 SUKHPAL SOLANKI II SC 1

2 IV/32 SHRISHTI VERMA 6-Jul-15 KANHAIYA LAL V SC 2

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 IV/78 AYUSH KUMAR 8-Oct-15 ANIL KUMAR V SC WL 1

2 IV/21 BHAVIK VERMA 26-Aug-15 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA V SC WL 2

3 IV/27 ANURAG RAJORIYA 6-Dec-14 VINOD RAJORIYA V SC WL 3

4 IV/31 JWALIT VERMA 22-Apr-15 SANJAY VERMA V SC WL 4

5 IV/58 TEENA 27-May-15 LALIT CHANVARIYA V SC WL 5

6 IV/25 PIYUSH VERMA 25-Jun-15 SHANKAR LAL V SC WL 6

7 IV/71 BHAVYA SINGH 25-Aug-15 SUMER SINGH V SC WL 7

Provisional Admission List for Class -IV 

Waiting List as per SC Category wise  

Vacant Seats- 14

Result draw of lot as per SC Category  wise

Result draw of lot as per Service Category  wise

Waiting List as per Service Category wise  



Page 6

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 IV/53 VIDHI KHANDE 20-Jan-16
MUKESH KUMAR 

KHANDE
V ST 1

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 IV/23 HIMANSHI KATARIYA 9-Sep-15 BHUPENDRA KUMAR V ST WL 1

2 IV/68 KARTIK MEENA 21-May-15 JUGRAM MEENA V ST WL 2

3 IV/29 DHAIRYA KAYATM 6-Feb-16 RAKESH KUMAR V ST WL 3

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 IV/3 DIVYA 18-Dec-15 SANJAY KUMAR I OBC NCL 1

2 IV/13 ARYA 16-Feb-16 DEEPAK KUMAR I OBC NCL 2

3 IV/75 APEKSHA CHOUDHARY 24-Oct-15
SURINDRA KUMAR 

ROLANIA
I OBC NCL 3

4 IV/24 EKTA 15-Feb-16 DEVILAL I OBC NCL 4

S No. Regd No Name of Student DOB Father Name Cat Caste Lottery No 

1 IV/50 KASMITA 31-Oct-15 DHOLI KUMARI I OBC NCL WL 1

2 IV/61
DIVYANSH SINGH 

POSWAL
21-Feb-15 RAJJANTI GURJAR III OBC NCL WL 2

3 IV/5 CHANDRABHAN SWAMI 12-Mar-16 NARSILAL SWAMI III OBC NCL WL 3

4 IV/79 ROMIKA 27-Feb-16 SANDEEP KUMAR IV OBC NCL WL 4

Result draw of lot as per ST Category  wise

Result draw of lot as per OBC (NCL) Category  wise

Note : Sufficient  number of candidate have taken in the waiting list therefore lottery of further category is not required.

Waiting List as per ST Category wise  

Waiting List as per OBC(NCL)Category wise  


